MMA

Missouri State Medical Association

Annual Convention Preliminary Schedule — 2024

Renaissance St. Louis Airport Hotel, St. Louis, Missouri

Friday, April 5, 2024
3:00-6:00 pm
1:00-2:00 pm
2:00-4:00 pm
4:15-5:15 pm
5:30-7:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
Saturday, April 6, 2024
6:30 am-5:00 pm
6:30-7:30 am
7:30-8:30 am
8:30-9:30 am
9:30-11:30 am
9:30-11:30 am
11:00 am-Noon

11:30 am-12:30 pm
12:45-1:45 pm
2:00-3:00 pm
2:00-3:00 pm
3:00-4:00 pm
3:15-4:15 pm
4:30-6:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
6:30-7:30 pm

7:30 pm

Sunday, April 7, 2024
7:00-8:00 am
8:15am

After HOD

Registration

MSMA Insurance Agency Board Meeting
MSMA Executive Committee Board Meeting
General Session

Annual Convention MSMA Opening Reception

Women Physician Section/Young Physician Section Mixer

MSMA Registration

Section Meetings

Moneta Product Theater Breakfast

MSMA House of Delegates — 1% Session

MSMA Reference Committee

Missouri Physicians Health Program Board Meeting

St. Louis Metropolitan Medical Society/Kansas Medical Society
Caucus Meetings

Product Theater Lunch

MSMA General Session

Missouri State Medical Foundation Board Meeting

MSMA General Session

Missouri Medical Political Action Committee Business Meeting

MSMA General Session

Medical School Receptions

Women Physicians Section Meeting

50-Year Pin/Past Presidents/MMPAC Diamond Club Reception

MSMA Presidential Inauguration

MSMA Presidential Reception

District Breakfasts
MSMA House of Delegates — 2" Session
MSMA Council Meeting




