

Annual Convention Preliminary Schedule – 2024

Renaissance St. Louis Airport Hotel, St. Louis, Missouri

Friday, April 5, 2024	
3:00-6:00 pm	Registration
1:00-2:00 pm	MSMA Insurance Agency Board Meeting
2:00-4:00 pm	MSMA Executive Committee Board Meeting
4:15-5:15 pm	General Session
5:30-7:00 pm	Annual Convention MSMA Opening Reception
7:00-8:00 pm	Women Physician Section/Young Physician Section Mixer
Saturday, April 6, 2024	
6:30 am-5:00 pm	MSMA Registration
6:30-7:30 am	Section Meetings
7:30-8:30 am	Moneta Product Theater Breakfast
8:30-9:30 am	MSMA House of Delegates – 1 st Session
9:30-11:30 am	MSMA Reference Committee
9:30-11:30 am	Missouri Physicians Health Program Board Meeting
11:00 am-Noon	St. Louis Metropolitan Medical Society/Kansas Medical Society
	Caucus Meetings
11:30 am-12:30 pm	Product Theater Lunch
12:45-1:45 pm	MSMA General Session
2:00-3:00 pm	Missouri State Medical Foundation Board Meeting
2:00-3:00 pm	MSMA General Session
3:00-4:00 pm	Missouri Medical Political Action Committee Business Meeting
3:15-4:15 pm	MSMA General Session
4:30-6:30 pm	Medical School Receptions
4:30-5:30 pm	Women Physicians Section Meeting
5:30-6:15 pm	50-Year Pin/Past Presidents/MMPAC Diamond Club Reception
6:30-7:30 pm	MSMA Presidential Inauguration
7:30 pm	MSMA Presidential Reception
<u>Sunday, April 7, 2024</u>	
7:00-8:00 am	District Breakfasts
8:15 am	MSMA House of Delegates – 2 nd Session
After HOD	MSMA Council Meeting